BY: Senator Neall

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 623, AS AMENDED

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1 of the Budget and Taxation Committee Amendments (SB0623/479031/1), in line 5 of Amendment No. 1, strike "and to"; in line 22, strike ", to negotiate certain supplemental rebates"; and strike beginning with "requiring" in line 13 down through "programs;" in line 19.

On page 1 of the bill, in line 8, strike "negotiate certain supplemental rebates".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 4 of the bill, strike beginning with ", AND" in line 23 down through "MPAP" in line 24.

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 3 of the Budget and Taxation Committee Amendments, in line 4 of Amendment No. 3, strike "(E)"; in line 5, strike "(F)" and substitute "(E)"; in the same line, strike "(D)"; in line 8, strike ", OR IN ADDITION TO,"; and in line 9, strike "(D)".

On page 5 of the bill, strike in their entirety lines 23 through 25, inclusive; and strike beginning with "IN" in line 27 down through "SECTION" in line 28.

AMENDMENT NO. 4

On page 4 of the Budget and Taxation Committee Amendments, in line 12 of Amendment No. 4, strike "(D)".

On page 7 of the bill, strike beginning with the second "THAT" in line 13 down through "SECTION" in line 15.

AMENDMENT NO. 5

On page 9 of the bill, in line 28, strike "SUPPLEMENTAL REBATES OR".

On pages 7 and 8 of the Budget and Taxation Committee Amendments, in Amendment No. 5, strike in their entirety the lines beginning with line 1 on page 7 through line 7 on page 8, inclusive.

AMENDMENT NO. 6

On page 9 of the Budget and Taxation Committee Amendments, in line 16 of Amendment No. 6, strike "(3)"; strike beginning with "MAY" in line 17 down through "SECTION" in line 21; and in line 23, strike "(5), (6), (7), and (8)" and substitute "(4), (5), (6), and (7)".

On page 10 of the bill, strike in their entirety lines 1 and 2, inclusive; and in line 7, strike "(4)" and substitute "(2)".

AMENDMENT NO. 7

On page 10 of the Budget and Taxation Committee Amendments, in line 1 of Amendment No. 6, strike "(5)" and substitute "(4)"; in line 8, strike "(6)" and substitute "(5)"; in line 11, strike "(7)" and substitute "(6)"; in line 18, strike "(8)" and substitute "(7)"; and in line 24, strike "(9)" and substitute "(8)".